MIDLAND

335 King Street &
RENTAL PROPERTIES

M-2248 600 sq.ft. just 2 block from King Street
$325 per month. Won’t last long - see it today.

2. HOME FOR RENT

living room and dining rm. References required.
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1. DON'T JUDGE A BOOK!
M2539 - Beautifully kept and in excellent condition
throughout 3 or 4 bdrms, Ige. kitchen with nook
area, beautiful dining rm., high basement. Many
recent improvements. Only $32,900.

2. COMPARE AT $43,500.

M-2436—2'2 storey brick near downtown. 26 ft.

living room with fireplace, 14 x 14 formal dining

room, glassed in sunroom, 3 good bedrooms plus 2

attic rooms. Many improvements made.

3. GOOD LOCATION

M-2246 Nice 3 bdrm home with modern kitchen

and bathroom, on a nice lot in a good area on bus
- line. Priced to 'sell at $28,900.
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4. 12 PERCENT OPEN MORTGAGE

M2530 - 3 bdrm. brick home with 2 new attached
apts. 1-3 bdrm. apt. 1440 sq. ft. plus 1-1 bdrm. apt.
Full basement, 2 car garage, level lot 60 x 182,
many extras. $20,000 down.

5. NEED A WORKSHOP?
M-2508 This property features a workshop 24 ft x 30
ft. with detached living quarters that compliments
a view of Georgian Bay. Reduced to sell at $35,000.
6. EXCELLENT LOCATION
M-2534 An immaculate 2 bdrm. bungalow with
basement and garage. Situated on a nicely land-
scaped lot in gd. area of town. Asking only $33,500.
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. JUS , COMPARE
M2542 - All brick 3 bdrm. back split with attached
carport and lge. sundeck. 22 ft. living rm., lovely

rec. rm. plus 4th bdrm. or den, 12 baths, paved
drive.

8. SUPERSTARTER HOME

M-2505 — 12 storey aluminum siding home, with
basement, spacious eat-in kitchen. Located close
to schools. Features 12V4 per cent mortgage. Call
us foday! Asking $32,900.

9. LOW DOWN PAYMENT
M-2509 — Can make you the proud owner of this
home situated on a huge lot in a quiet area.

Vendor will hold mortgage at attractive interest
rate. Only $22,900.

10.BEAUTIFUL BROAD ST.
M2535 - Lovely little 2 bdrm. bungalow with main
floor fam. rm. and nice sundeck situated on a
parklike lot 96" x 132°. Alum. siding, steel storage
shed included. Asking $37,900.
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Cawaja Beach - beautiful 3 bdrm. Ige kitchen,

Mon.-Fri. 9-6 Sat. 9-5

For prom pt, professional
PERSONALIZED service

26-2227

1.TEE PEE POINT

M-2124 — Have a look at
this fully furnished 3
bdrms, winterized
bungalow with walkout
basement. Located in
popular beach area with
access to waterfront
park. Asking $32,900.

12. NEW LISTING
M-2481 — 3 b.r. home
with full basement on
exira large lot. Part
zoned highway com-
mercial. Ideal for
business. Asking
$65,000.

13. ASKING $19,500.
M-2474 Nice little home
requires some work. Lot
100’ x 101" Home only 13
years old. Forced air
furnace.
4HOME
APARTMENT
M-2498 — 3 b.r. older
brrick home plus private
bachelor apt., large
treed lot, large kitchen,
sunroom, patio,
workshop, good fur-
nace. 102 per cent
mortgage, Asking
$39,900.

15. TRY $2,500. DOWN
M/ 2488 — Only 5 yrs
old. 3 bedroom mobile
home containing 840 sq
ft. plus 8 x 11’ sundeck.
Excellent condition
throughout. Carries for
about the same as rent.

1I&.REDUCED TO
$24,500

M-2395 — Live in a
village atmosphere in
this compact 2 bdrm
aluminum siding
bungalow. Nicely
decorated on a groomed
lot with a view of
f‘rgurglan Bay.

17. RENOVATED AND
CLEAN

M-2524 Close to "down-
town 3 bdrm moder-

PLUS

nized brick home.
Asking $32,500.

18. FAMILY TREA-
SURE

M-2527 Custom built 4

bdrm home, located in
Penetanguishene, fe-
atures huge fenced in
backyard, breezeway to
garage, full basement.

Very good neigh-
bourhcod. Asking
$41,000.

19. 112 PER CENT
MORTGAGE

M-2421 Cozy 3 bdrm

home with fieldstone
fireplace, eat-in kitchen
and cedar deck. Located

on well treed lot. Asking
onlv $37.900.
20.EXCELLENT

FAMILY HOME

M-2459 — A 3 bdrm
home with family room
or possible fourth bdrm,
large kitchen and dining
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